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Usage: Agneau de Dieu en Anglais
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Musique: Innocent BISHIKWABO

9

13

















 
 











   










































 














 










































 

 
  






























































2
4

2
4

















 Lamb of God you take a way,

the

3. Grant
1&2 Have

sins

us
mer

peace,
cy,

Grant
Have mer

us
cy

peace
on

Grant

of

Grant
Have

the world.

us
mer

peace,
cy,

us
us.

peace.

 = 60







Grand Séminaire de Philosophie Mgr BUSIMBA/BUHIMBA, Goma 2023.

















https://www.free-scores.com

